
 2012 Figure New England - Classic
 

Information Posing
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total TB

1 Kiki Van Bretto 91 10 9 8 10 8 10 9 55

2 Erin Melito 44 8 8 7 9 10 8 10 50 42

3 Anne Groff 37 10 7 8 7 8 10 7 50 40

4 Lexine Kolb 36 9 7 7 8 8 10 7 49

5 Laura Carter 171 8 6 8 7 9 10 8 48

6 Maureen Bergeron 143 8 7 7 8 9 8 9 47

7 Karen Fagan 88 10 7 6 7 10 6 8 46 38

8 Joy Marks 87 9 7 7 8 6 9 5 46 37

9 Melissa Toler 56 8 8 6 8 6 8 6 44

10 Malenna Saunders 59 8 6 6 6 8 8 6 42

11 Leslie Eckstein 126 8 6 6 5 7 8 7 40

12 Robyn Mays 159 7 7 5 6 4 9 8 38

13 Sheila Caron 89 8 6 6 5 4 6 6 35

14 AnnMarie Govoni 94 6 5 5 5 6 7 6 34 28

15 Tiffany Palmer 26 5 5 5 6 7 6 5 34 27

16 Samantha Randazzo 133 6 6 5 4 6 6 7 33 29

17 Kathleen Marshall 3 7 6 5 4 3 8 6 33 28

17 Dawn Bonfanti 164 7 6 5 5 4 6 6 33 28

19 Deanna Williams 112 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 19

Ties broken by dropping high & low score



 2012 Figure New England - Short
 

Information Posing
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total TB

1 Julianne Estrada 57 9 9 10 10 10 9 7 64 47

2 Dita Fraser 140 9 10 10 9 8 10 8 64 46

3 Stephanie Schmid 156 8 9 8 10 9 8 9 61

4 Erica Garrity 19 8 6 10 9 8 10 9 60

5 Katherine Veazie 101 7 9 8 7 9 9 9 58 42

6 Jennifer Zuba 68 7 8 8 9 8 8 10 58 41

7 Dawn Slocum 64 8 6 9 8 10 8 7 56

8 Jessica Lindof 128 7 8 10 8 6 8 8 55

9 Ashley Trifiletti 163 6 5 6 7 7 10 10 51

10 Valerie Conrod 21 6 7 7 8 7 6 8 49

11 Julie Briggs 95 5 5 8 7 7 6 7 45

12 Jenna Fields 158 5 6 6 7 6 6 7 43

13 Stephanie Powell 71 5 5 6 7 5 6 6 40

Ties broken by dropping high & low score



 2012 Figure New England - Tall
 

Information Posing
Ranking Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total TB

1 Christina Knutson 67 10 10 8 10 10 8 10 66

2 Morgan Swinburne 166 10 10 8 6 10 9 9 62

3 Sarah Engstrom 102 9 10 8 10 8 7 8 60

4 Alexandra Lyddane 114 8 9 7 9 9 8 8 58

5 Angie Alexander 99 8 9 8 6 6 7 10 54

6 Nicole Raczynski 66 7 8 6 8 8 8 7 52

7 Rossli Chace 70 9 7 6 8 8 6 7 51

8 Catherine Valentine 63 8 8 7 8 8 6 5 50

9 Brittany Bolton 173 6 5 6 4 6 5 6 38 28

10 Amber Lilyestrom 109 5 4 5 5 6 5 8 38 26

Ties broken by dropping high & low score



Figure New England Classic

1 Kiki Van Bretto 91

2 Erin Melito 44

3 Anne Groff 37

4 Lexine Kolb 36

5 Laura Carter 171

Figure New England Short

1 Julianne Estrada 57

2 Dita Fraser 140

3 Stephanie Schmid 156

4 Erica Garrity 19

5 Katherine Veazie 101

Figure New England Tall

1 Christina Knutson 67

2 Morgan Swinburne 166

3 Sarah Engstrom 102

4 Alexandra Lyddane 114

5 Angie Alexander 99


